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PRIMARY PROGRAM EMAIL: DHSEM.localprepared@state.nm.us

PROGRAM STAFF POSITION DESK NUMBER E-MAIL CONTACT
Marcella Benton Local Programs Unit Manager 505-476-9690 Marcella.Benton@state.nm.us
Donald Mathiasen NIMS/THIRA Program Manager 505-476-0869 Donald.Mathiasen@state.nm.us
Jeremy Cuddeback Local Preparedness Coordinator 505-476-0607 Jeremy.Cuddeback@state.nm.us
Gabriel Holguin Local Preparedness Coordinator 505-476-9617 Gabriel.Holguin2 @state.nm.us
Lorenzo Espinoza Local Preparedness Coordinator 575-589-6501 Lorenzo.Espinoza@state.nm.us
Nicole Martinez Local Preparedness Coordinator 505-476-9681 NicoIe.MartinezZ@state.nm.us
NEW LPC LORENZO ESPINOZA GABRIEL HOLGUIN JEREMY CUDDEBACK NICOLE MARTINEZ
SPECIAL PROJECTS BORDER LIAISON MASS CARE PLANNING STATE CITIZEN CORPS SPECIAL PROJECTS
1 MITIGATION PLAN REVIEWS NMSU PUBLIC EDUCATION DEPARTMENT] YOUTH PREPAREDNESS ALBUQUERQUE KENNEL CLUB
2 MITIGATION PLAN REVIEWS WIPP TREX LOCAL CITIZEN CORPS NMTECH - ROCKIN AROUND NM
3 MASS CARE COALITION GROUP | MITIGATION PLAN REVIEWS MITIGATION PLAN REVIEWS
4 MITIGATION PLAN REVIEWS
1 |CHAVES EDDY CHAVES DE BACA COLFAX
2 |ROOSEVELT LINCOLN ROOSEVELT CURRY UNION
3 |DE BACA LEA BERNALILLO QUAY MORA
4 JCURRY CATRON CABQ GUADALUPE HARDING
5 [|QUAY GRANT SANDOVAL RIO ARRIBA SAN MIGUEL
6 |GUADALUPE SIERRA CITY OF RIO RANCHO |TAOS SAN JUAN
7 |COLFAX HIDALGO CATRON LOS ALAMOS MCKINLEY
8 |JUNION LUNA GRANT SANTA FE CITY OF GALLUP
9 |MORA DONA ANA SIERRA CITY OF SANTA FE |CIBOLA
10 |HARDING OTERO HIDALGO SAN JUAN SOCORRO
11 [SAN MIGUEL LUNA MCKINLEY VALENCIA
12 [RIO ARRIBA DONA ANA CITY OF GALLUP J|TORRANCE
13 |LOS ALAMOS OTERO CIBOLA BERNALILLO
14 |SANTA FE SOCORRO CABQ
15 CITY OF SANTA FE VALENCIA SANDOVAL
16 TORRANCE CITY OF RIO RANCHO
17
18
19
20
14 10 12 14 14
* Tribal jurisdictions are not included on this list

*E LPC will be responsilbe for the tribal jurisdiction within that county


mailto:Lorenzo.Espinoza@state.nm.us
mailto:Nicole.Martinez@state.nm.us
mailto:Marcella.Benton@state.nm.us
mailto:Donald.Mathiasen@state.nm.us
mailto:Jeremy.Cuddeback@state.nm.us
mailto:Gabriel.Holguin2@state.nm.us

	Detailed LPC Assignments

